
Club Sponsor Email room day time

Keys to Be the Change Mrs. Susan Berenz Susan.Berenz@keysschools.com 4-106 TBD TBD

Student Council Miss Ayesha Osborne Ayesha.Osborne@keysschools.com cafeteria 1st Monday of month 2:50pm

Class of 2025 Executive Board Mrs. Kristen Condella Kristen.condella@renaissance.com Library 1st and 3rd Thursday 2:35pm

Class of 2026 Executive Board Mrs. Paula Mercer Paula.Mercer-Fleischmann@keysschools.com 1-204 TBD TBD

Class of 2027 Executive Board Ms. Melissa Thomas Melissa.Thomas@keysschools.com 1-206 TBD TBD

Class of 2028 Executive Board TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

Project Unify (SOS) Ms. Tami Dannacker Tami.Dannacker@keysschools.com 1-136 2nd Tuesday of month lunch

MATP Club (Special Olympics) Mrs. Tina Phillips tina.phillips@keysschools.com 1-135 see Mrs. Phillips

Zonta Club Ms. June Walsh June.Panella-Walsh@keysschools.com 2-205 3rd Monday of month 2:35pm

Ladies on Campus Mrs. Lynne Casamayor Adriene.Casamayor@KeysSchools.com 2-101E 2nd & 4th Thursday 2:35pm

ARCC Mrs. Lynne Casamayor Adriene.Casamayor@KeysSchools.com 2-101E see Mrs. Lynne 2:35pm

Chess Club Mr. Henry Boza Henry.Boza@keysschools.com 4-115 Mondays & Thursdays 2:35pm

Beta Club Mrs. Stacy Saunders Stacy.Saunders@keysschools.com cafeteria 4th Monday of month 2:35pm

Mu Alpha Theta Mrs. Neda Jackson Neda.Jackson@keysschools.com auditorium September 16, 2024 2:35pm

National Honor Society Mrs. Nora Laubenstein Nora.Laubenstein@keysschools.com auditorium October 7, 2024 2:35pm

Interact Club Miss Tristin Blackwell Tristin.Blackwell@keysschools.com 4-204 3rd Monday of month 2:35pm

Future Educators of America Mrs. Keri Fink Keri.Fink@keysschools.com 1-213 every Friday 2:35pm

Academic Challenge Mrs. Joanna Gray Joanna.Gray@keysschools.com 1-211 Mondays & Wednesdays 2:35pm

KWHS Mock Trial Team Mrs. Paula Mercer Paula.Mercer-Fleischmann@keysschools.com 1-204 Mondays & Wednesdays 6:30pm

SAVE Promise Club Ms. Tami Dannacker Tami.Dannacker@keysschools.com 1-136 1st Tuesday of month lunch

Aviation Club Mr. Ed Smith Edward.Smith@keysschools.com 2-102 Monday 2:35pm

Robotics Club Mr. Ed Smith Edward.Smith@keysschools.com 2-102 Monday 2:35pm

Conch 5 Studios Club Mr. Ed Smith Edward.Smith@keysschools.com 2-102 Monday 2:35pm

Computer Science Coding Club Mr. Ebenson Michelin Ebenson.michelin@keysschools.com 1-202 TBD 2:35pm

HOSA Mrs. Tara Jackson tara.jackson@keysschools.com 4-230 Tuesdays 2:40pm

French Club Dr. Nikki Hollis nikki.hollis@keysschools.com 4-110 3rd Monday of month lunch

Drama Club Mrs. Rebecca Bertucci rebecca.bertucci@keysschools.com 3-109 4th Monday of month 2:35pm

Culture Club Mrs. Rebecca Bertucci rebecca.bertucci@keysschools.com 3-109 Thursdays lunch

Book Club Ms. Kimberly Rein Kimberly.Rein@keysschools.com library 2nd Wednesday of the month lunch

Keys Tutoring Ms. Kimberly Rein Kimberly.Rein@keysschools.com library please see Ms. Rein 2:35pm

Teen Library & Literacy Club Ms. Kimberly Rein Kimberly.Rein@keysschools.com library 4th Wednesday of the month lunch

The Red Cross Club TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD

GSA Ms. Kaitlin Leblanc Kaitlin.Leblanc@keysschools.com 1-131 1st & 3rd Thursday 2:35pm

Fellowship of Christian Athletes Ms. Pam Borgert praiznhim2@gmail.com 1-133A Mondays lunch

Criminal Justice Club Mr. Jody Westbrooks jody.westbrooks@keysschools.com 4-122 2nd Tuesday of month 2:35pm

KWHS Spearfishing Club Mr. Chaz Jimenez Chaz.Jimenez@keysschools.com 1-205 Tuesdays 2:35pm

Teens for Christ Bible Club Mr. Chaz Jimenez Chaz.Jimenez@keysschools.com gym Wednesdays lunch

Competitive Card Game Club Mrs. Shannon Duffy shannon.duffy@keysschools.com 4-111 Thursdays 2:35pm

Team BLU Mrs. Shannon Duffy shannon.duffy@keysschools.com 4-111 1st Tuesday of month 2:35pm

Wilderness Club Mrs. Shannon Duffy shannon.duffy@keysschools.com 4-111 Fridays 2:35pm

Christian Art Club Mrs. Shannon Perkins shannon.perkins@keysschools.com 1-134 1st & 3rd Wednesdays lunch

Crochet Club Mrs. Shannon Perkins shannon.perkins@keysschools.com 1-134 2nd & 4th Tuesdays lunch

CSALT Mr. Andrew Freeman Andrew.Freeman@keysschools.com cafeteria 1st & 3rd Tuesdays 2:35pm

Model UN Mrs. JL Marshall Jennifer.Marshall@keysschools.com 2-202 Fridays 2:35pm

PBIS Club Mrs. Susan Berenz Susan.Berenz@keysschools.com 4-106 Wednesday lunch

Creative Writing Club Mrs. Kelly Smoot Kelly.Smoot@keysschools.com 2-204 Fridays 2:35pm
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